
Marple URBAN SOFA COLLECTION

1/683 Cameron Rd, TAURANGA   |   07 578 8388   |   online@furnish.co.nz

FURNISH.CO.NZ

•  Seat Cushion : High resilient foam + Dacron fibre

•  Timber feet 130mm
•  Available in a wide range of Urban Sofa leather options

WARRANTIES + FEATURES (where applicable)

•  10 Year Frame Warranty

•  5 Year Workmanship Warranty

•  3 Year Foam Warranty

•  3 Year Leather Warranty

•  Solid Timber + Ply Frame Construction

•  Seat : Elastic webbing and no-sag springs

•  Back Rest : Elastic Webbing

This information is based on the latest product information available at the time of printing. The right to discontinue and make changes is reserved.

Size

3 Seater

3 Seater L/R

2 Seater

2 Seater L/R

2 Seater - No Arms

Chair

Chair L/R

Chair - No Arms

2 Seater Cnr L/R

1 Seater Cnr L/R

Ottoman Small

Ottoman Large

Ottoman Oval

Seat Height

Width

2080

1950

1570

1370

1170

1000

790

590

920

920

600

1020

1020

500

Depth

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

2250

1660

670

680

680

Height

880

880  

880

880

880

880

880

880

880

880

470

460

460

Model shown: Marple 3+2 Seater Lounge in Urban Sofa Cat 15 Taupe Finished Leather

•  Back Cushion : Dacron Fibre

3 Seater 2 Seater Chair

3 Seater L/R 2 Seater L/R Chair L/R

2 Seater No Arms Chair No Arms

1-Seater
Cnr L/R

2-Seater
Cnr L/R

Side Profile


