

Marple

URBAN SOFA COLLECTION

2 Seater

3 Seater

Side Profile



Model shown: Marple 3+2 Seater Lounge in Urban Sofa Cat 15 Taupe Finished Leather

Size	Width	Depth	Height
3 Seater	2080	920	880
3 Seater L/R	1950	920	880
2 Seater	1570	920	880
2 Seater L/R	1370	920	880
2 Seater - No Arms	1170	920	880
Chair	1000	920	880
Chair L/R	790	920	880
Chair - No Arms	590	920	880
2 Seater Cnr L/R	920	2250	880
I Seater Cnr L/R	920	1660	880
Ottoman Small	600	670	470
Ottoman Large	1020	680	460
Ottoman Oval	1020	680	460
Seat Height	500		



- Seat Cushion: High resilient foam + Dacron fibre
- Back Cushion: Dacron Fibre
- Timber feet 130mm
- Available in a wide range of Urban Sofa leather options
- 10 Year Frame Warranty
- 5 Year Workmanship Warranty
- 3 Year Foam Warranty
- 3 Year Leather Warranty

3 Seater L/R 2 Seater L/R Chair L/R 2 Seater No Arms Chair No Arms I-Seater 2-Seater Cnr I /R WARRANTIES + FEATURES (where applicable) Cnr I /R • Solid Timber + Ply Frame Construction • Seat: Elastic webbing and no-sag springs • Back Rest : Elastic Webbing

This information is based on the latest product information available at the time of printing. The right to discontinue and make changes is reserved.